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You

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® | con | Lab | Y | wale | Female | 1824 | 2539 | 4050 | 60+ | ABCL | C2DE | London | RESLOF [ MidlandST | o | seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1715 | 456 | 579 | 157 | 555 | 448 | 375 | 833 882 208 | 437 | 587 | 484 | 978 | 737 220 557 367 422 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about Members of Parliament, do you think...
They get paid too much, too little, or about the right
amount?
Paid too much 60 53 58 46 61 59 49 55 64 53 57 64 59 52 69 47 55 66 66 64
Paid too little 5 7 3 13 4 4 7 7 3 12 5 4 4 7 2 9 5 3 3 8
Paid about the right amount 28 34 30 33 30 29 34 34 22 27 26 25 33 33 21 35 31 24 25 22
Don't know 8 6 8 8 6 7 10 4 11 8 12 8 4 8 8 10 9 8 6 6
Have to work hours that are too long, not long enough
or about the right amount?
Work hours that are too long 8 9 8 14 7 9 9 9 6 8 7 9 6 9 6 8 8 7 7 7
Work hours that are not long enough 43 4 42 32 | 47 43 34 45 42 38 36 44 51 42 46 38 39 45 52 40
Work about the right amount 31 34 34 35 32 31 35 34 28 33 33 29 31 32 30 34 36 30 23 33
Don't know 18 13 17 19 14 17 21 12 24 21 24 17 12 18 19 20 16 19 17 20
Do you think somebody with a partner and children
could or could not do a good job as a Member of
Parliament at the same time as living a normal family
life?
Could lead a normal family I!fe at the same time as c.iomg a g5 60 56 61| 50 58 58 58 57 52 59 60 57 58 58 54 58 61 56 59
good job as a Member of Parliament
Could NOT lead a normal family life at the same time as o, | 5, 39 34| 33 33 32 | 34 29 30 26 32 35| 32 30| 20 31 31 32 31
doing a good job as a Member of Parliament
Don't know 11 6 13 5 8 9 10 8 14 17 15 8 8 10 12 16 11 7 13 9
Do you think British Members of Parliament get paid
more or less than members of Parliament in other
countries?
British MPs get paid more than in most other countries 31 28 36 28| 28 33 26 30 32 41 36 27 26 25 38 26 30 30 33 33
British MPs get paid less than in most other countries 13 16 11 20 | 15 11 15 17 9 15 9 12 16 16 8 17 13 12 11 11
British MPs get paid about the same amount as in mc‘;s:rit?eesr 12 |11 11 11|12 12 12| 18 8 15 12 12 11| 13 10| 10 11 12 12 16
Don't know 45 45 42 40 45 44 47 38 52 29 44 49 47 45 44 47 46 45 44 40
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